
AK-141 
PARTS LIST 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



( 

I 

~--

8 

~ 

2 1 

((iJ_ 3 2 

T ·~ ~ ,, __ ,~~') ~.:£ ,. X Z_ __ -~-----
---~---

- 1 -

--- , 

--.J 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.NO NOTE PARTNO DESCRIPTION Qly 

1 400-89370 AK141 COMPONENTS A K 9 IJ){Xt l 

2 400-86663 AK_SOLENOID A K ~ 1..1./-{ I' ( 1 I 
3 D2468-555-BOO RUBBER PLUNGER :15/V t>- :JL. Ill 
4 400-91295 AKSOLENOIDWASHER AK ~1..1./-{ I'm!~ 111 
5 RE-1200000-KO E·RING 12 E ~li:~S 1 2 (1) 
-6;------~B;.;1 :,.,;652:2-10.DOO GA SKET·-----------l b=t: ::; 111 

7 400-86662 AK_SOLENOID_BASE A K ~ 1..1./-{ i'Jll!f;jiS I 1 I 
8 SM-4050855-SP SCREWM5L=8 1<1:-"tlli M 5 l = 8 (41 

9 400·86759 BACK SOLENOID_PLUNGER_PIN i2'!i!IJ~I..I./-{ 1':15/V1'-~::; (11 
10 WP-0551016-SH WASHER 5.5X13X1 ljlJ!i!£ 5 . 5 X l 3 X 1 (11 

- n WS-0610002-KN SPRING-wASHER 6.1X12.2X1 .5 ltt5/~~-tiA-6_:_:__:__::~_:_-------,;.;:1TI -
12 NM-6050001-SP NUT M5 1\flJ'T ':1 t- M 5 ( 2 I 
13 WP-0612516-SD WASHER8.1X15.2X2.5 IJll!i!~ 6 . 1 X 1 5. 2 X 2 . 5 (11 
14 WP-0651056-SD WASHER6.5X11X1 ljl)!H~ 6 . 5 X 1 1 X 1 (31 

15 SM-4061255-SP SCREWM6L=12 1<1:-"tlli M 6 L = 1 2 (31 
400· 5 L I _ N IN _L ~ ::; (1 I 

17 400·86666 KNEE_LIFTER_LINK_PLATE lia1:111J::.t?~ (1) 

18 400-86668 KNEE_LIFTER_CONNECTING_LINK IS1:11i!llffi I) /? I 1 I 
19 400·86664 SHOULDER_SCREW ill!fii'J::.t?5!i:~~f5ttl[j (11 
20 SD-0800327 · TP SHOULDER SCREW D=8 H=3.2 f;itlli 0 = 8 H "' 3. 2 12 1 

--"2.,..1 -----4""00=""- =>c..-7----=N"""'.....-;Iffi LINK_ ::; (11 

22 400-82079 SHOULDER SCREW D=8 H=21 .2 f5ttllj 0 = 8 H = 2 1 . 2 I 1 I 
23 #03 GAK-A1842000 KNEELIFTERLINKSPRING IS1:111J/?I;ftl (1) 

24 GAK·330400AO SHAFT PIN ASM lia1:11ffllf~::;A§ (11 
25 400-86644 WIRE_HOLDER AK ?-{"\?-Jill~ (AK ffl) Ill 
26 SM-6051002-TP SCREW M5 L=10 1t11,11tift'JIJ F M 5 L 1 o 12 1 
27 400-89270 SIDE_PLATE_AK A K fflll!l4&" (1) 

28 #01 SM-4051455-SP SCREW M5 L=14 1<1:-"IJitlli M 5 L = 1 4 (21 
29 HX-0004300.00 CLIP ta!:IV(::; I' ( 1 ) 

30 400-24081 HEAD SUPPORT ROD f!it8115!1:;;'tjf (1) 

31 WP-0550800-SP WASHER 5.5X10X0.8 lflli'& 5. 5 X 1 o X D . 8 121 
32 400..()6323 JUKIGREASEATUBE V.:t-=\0:11J-:::ZA'T.:t-7 111 
33 400-22407 CORD HOLDER ::J- rJill;l ( 1) 
34 SM-4050855-SP SCREWM5l=8 1<1:-"tll; M 5 L =8 111 
35 EA·9500B01..QO CABLE BAND fS~H::; I' (21 
36 Bo2 400-98944 KNEE LIFTER LINK SPRING A l!lH111J::;?I;ttJ A 111 

NOTE().U2) #Ol.. .. FOR CP-18.CP-180 C P- l 8. C P- 1 8 Offl 
(IP-11 OF CAN NOT BE USED. (I P - 1 l 0 F l<:lctlflflti:J*~trlv. 
PLEASE USE THE ATIACHED 11l!ll0Jtlli1.!:11!ffllill-'~9.) 
SCRCW.) 

#02 .... TYPE S/A S / A f±ijl 
#03 .... TYPE H H 1±-!l 

- 2 -

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




